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Rural Energy for America Program (REAP) 

(a/k/a 9007 Program) 
 

Grant Writers / Application Packagers for Kansas 
 

 

Name 
 

Phone E-mail Service  
Area 

Type  
of Application 

Brad Oeltjenbruns  
Ebenezer Mgmt, LLC 
2516 380th St 
Dayton, IA 50530 
 

515-547-2251 
(c) 515-460-0106 

opeople@lvcta.com Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Janet Stout Everly 
Energy Improvement Matters, 
LLC  ( EIM ) 
 

317-228-0134 janet@midwesteim.com Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Bennie Hutchins 
Ag Energy Resources 
503 Florence Drive 
Madison, MS 39110 
 

601-748-2622 
bennieh@comcast.net 
 

  

Jim Venner  
Ag Visions Enterprises  
 

712-673-4491 
(c) 712-830-8381 

venner@win-4-u.net   
Jim@agvisions.biz   
www.agvisions.biz 

Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Steve Peters, President 
Dragonfly Solar  
 

855-326-1786 
(c) 612-840-4255 

s.peters@dragonflysolar.com Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Jason Egli  
EPo Energy LLC  
 

319-541-3709 jegli@epoenergy.com Nationwide  
Solar, specializing 
in ag & 
commercial 
installations 

Matthew Hein, M.S., P.E 
Michaels Energy  
 

605-695-8582 www.michaelsenergy.com Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Stacy Kennedy  
Morrison & Company  

530-681-4361  
(c) 619-681-4361 

skennedy@morrisoncon.net Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

mailto:opeople@lvcta.com
mailto:janet@midwesteim.com
mailto:bennieh@comcast.net
mailto:venner@win-4-u.net
mailto:Jim@agvisions.biz
http://www.agvisions.biz/
mailto:s.peters@dragonflysolar.com
mailto:jegli@epoenergy.com
http://www.michaelsenergy.com/


 
Sarah Beth Aubrey 
or Christi Southerland 
Prosperity Ag & Energy 
Resources,  
 

317-996-2777 

or 

1-855-783-2388 

sarah@prosperityagenergy.com 
csoutherland@prosperityag.com 
grants@prosperityag.com  

Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Kellye Rose  
Rose Consulting Ser., Inc. 

952-808-0315  
866-357-4315  
(c) 952-212-7223 

kellye@roseconserve.com  
www.roseconserve.com 

Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Sharon Chontos  
Rachel Oelmann 
Sage Project Consultants, 
LLC  

605-728-5303 sharon@sageprojectconsultants.com  
rachel@sageprojectconsultants.com 

Nationwide Any type of  
technology 

Dan Barwick 
Independence Community 
College 
 

  Independence, 
Kansas 

Energy Efficiency 
Improvements 

 
     
Note:  Listing does not indicate an endorsement or recommendation by USDA Rural Development. None of the organizations or individuals listed 
has been screened nor are they endorsed by USDA-RD. We encourage you to interview the grant writers, ask for references, etc. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 
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